

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1st on A/c Bill:-
					Record Entry
					Date of Measurement
					Name of work:- Construction of Road
					from Haboraha Panchayat me
					Stapur Chowk Se Sharma Tola
					Hote Huye Simri Jone wali
					Sadak Tak
					Total Road length = 1.170 KM
					Block:- Raghapur Dist:- Supaul
					Agreement No & Date:-
					Agency:- Deepak Kumar
					Date of start:- 03-02-18
					Date of completion:- 02-02-19
					Date of Entry:-
					work Done:-
					(1) Setting out Pillar
					Qty = 1 Nos
					(2) Providing & fixing of Reference
					Mark pillar
					do
					do
					all come in
					Qty = 5 Nos

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>5th and Final Bill:-</u>					
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>Name of work:- Construction of</u>					
<u>Road from Haxiraba Panchayat</u>					
<u>me Sitapur Chowk. Se Shasma Tola</u>					
<u>Hote. Huye Simritane Wali</u>					
<u>Sadak Tak.</u>					
<u>Scheem:- M.M.G.S.V for year 2017-18</u>					
<u>Block:- Raghopus Dist:- Supaul.</u>					
<u>Agency:- Deepak Kumar</u>					
<u>Agreement No & Date:- 31 SAD/2017-18</u>					
<u>Date of start:- 03-02-2018</u>					
<u>Date of Completion:- 02-02-2019</u>					
<u>Total Road Length = 1.170 KM</u>					
<u>C.C. Pavement Gir M³ length = 0.280 KM</u>					
<u>B.T. Length = 0.890 KM</u>					
<u>Date of Measurement:-</u>					
<u>Items of Work:-</u>					
<u>1) Providing sitting out Pillar:-</u>					
<u>Atty Vide T.M.B Page No:- (28)</u>					
<u>Item No:- ① Atty = 1 Nos</u>					
<u>@ Rs 4803.82/each - - - Rs 4803.82</u>					
<u>2) Providing & fixing of Reference</u>					
<u>Mark. Pillar do do - all come to b.</u>					
<u>Atty Vide T.M.B Page No:- (28)</u>					
<u>Item No:- ② Atty = 5 Nos</u>					
<u>@ Rs 2215.00/each - - - Rs 11075.00</u>					

Continuation

Rs 15848.82

Continuation

Ru 15878.82

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E - Rs 15878.82
(3) Providing Clearing & Grubbing					
Road land - - do - - do - - all comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (28)					
Item No. (3) Qty = 0.40 Ha					
@ Rs 46880.98/Ha - - - Rs 19174.32					
(4) E/W in excavation for Structure -					
- - do - - do - - all comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (28)					
Item No. (4) Qty = 37.25 m ³					
@ Rs 244.76/m ³ - - - - - Rs 9117.31					
(5) Providing PCC Gr M/S in - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (28)					
Item No. (5) Qty = 3.234 m ³					
@ Rs 6790.86/m ³ - - - Rs 21961.64					
(6) Providing H/W in Brick Masonary					
work in C.M. (1:4) in - - - - - do					
- - do - - - - - all comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (29)					
Item No. (6) Qty = 28.036 m ³					
@ Rs 6953.92/m ³ - - - Rs 19496.10					
(7) Providing Laying (First class)					
bedding on - - do - do - all comp. Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (29)					
Item No. (7) Qty = 4.26 m ³					
@ Rs 447.19/m ³ - - - - - Rs 1905.02					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs 262997.21
(8) Providing & laying R.C.C Pipe :					
NP ₂ (600mm dia) - - - - do - -					
- - do - - all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (29)					
Item No. (8) Qty = 15 RM					
@ Rs 1399.00/RM - - - - Rs 20985.00					
(9) Providing plastering with C.M (1:4)					
on B/W in - - do - - do - - all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (29)					
Item No. (9) Qty = 28.04 m ²					
@ Rs 226.78/m ² - - - - Rs 6358.91					
(10) Providing construction of					
Subgrade & earthen Shoulder -					
with - - do - - do - - all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (30)					
Item No. (10) Qty = 747.05 m ³					
@ Rs 173.79/m ³ - - - - Rs 129829.81					
(11) Construction of GSB Gr-I - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (30)					
Item No. (11) Qty = 842.91 m ³					
@ Rs 3325.70/m ³ - - - - Rs 2801602.93					
(12) Providing laying W.B.M Gr-3 - - - -					
- - - do - - do - - all comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (30)					
Item No. (12) Qty = 335.647 m ³					
@ Rs 4092.80/m ³ - - - - Rs 1373736.04					
Continuation					Rs 4595509.90

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/E-Rs 4585509.90
(13) Providing & Applying Primer Coat with (SS1) - do - do - all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (30)					
Item No: (13) Qty = 3403.06 m ²					
@ Rs 44.79/m ² - - - Rs 152423.05					
(14) Providing & Applying Tack Coat With bitumen emulsion (RS1) - - - do - - - all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (31)					
Item No: (14) Qty = 3403.06 m ²					
@ Rs 15.06/m ² - - - Rs 51250.08					
(15) Providing Laying and Rolling Primix Surfacing - - - do - - - do - - - all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (31)					
Item No: (15) Qty = 3403.06 m ²					
@ Rs 208.26/m ² - - - Rs 706721.27					
(16) Reinforced Cement Concrete Gir Mix - kilometre Local Stone - - - do - - - do - - - all Comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (31)					
(i) KM Stone: - Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 2741.18/each - - - Rs 5482.36					
(ii) 200M Stone: - Qty = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 663.38/each - - - Rs 3316.90					
(17) Providing and fixing of Semi reflective mandrelant					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F-Rs 5516703.56
Informatory sign Board ---- do					
-- do -- all comp Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (32)					
Item No: (17)					
(1) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 1790.15/each					Rs 7160.60
(11) 600mm Circular:-					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 1857.40/each					Rs 7429.60
(111) 600mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 1850.51/each					Rs 7402.04
(15) Painting Line Dashed Arrows					
etc on Road in Two Caste on					
New Work do: do: all comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (32)					
Item No: (18) Qty = 178.00 m ²					
@ Rs 118.30/m ²					Rs 21128.60
(19) Providing C.C. Pavement Gr 130					
-- do -- do -- all comp Job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (32)					
Item No: (19) Qty = 169.68 m ³					
@ Rs 8720.41/m ³					Rs 1479698.46
(20) Construction of embank-					
ment with -- do --					
-- do -- all comp Job					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/P-R 7039502.96
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (32)					
Item No: (29)					
(a) lead upto 100M					
Qty = 1554.07 m ³					
@ Rs 153.49/m ³ --- Rs 238534.20					
(b) lead upto 1000M					
Qty = 666.03 m ³					
@ Rs 172.17/m ³ --- Rs 114670.38					
(2) Providing & fixing Logo of					
Informatory Sign Board ---					
--- do --- do --- all complete.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (33)					
Item No: (2)					
Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 10147.05 each. --- Rs 40588.20					
					Rs 7433295.74
Deduction As per Agreement					
10% below - (-) 743329.57					
					Rs 6689966=00
Provision Pay Amount					
T.M.B Page No: (33) (+) 6500000=00					
					Rs 189966=00
Measured JE 15/2/21 Raghuvar					
Checked by Sumit 24/2/2021 AE					
Work has been completed as					
Technical					
Per Specification & Drawing ---					
Measured JE 15/2/21 Raghuvar					
Checked by Sumit 24/2/2021 AE					
Continuation					

14/3/22
EC